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PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONER
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Heating and cooling all year round,
suitable for residential and commercial spaces!
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Note: GREE reserves the right to modify the specifications without prior notice, please confirm the final specifications with sales representatives. 1
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* Simple and elegant outlines.
* Top discharge design with wide guide louver.
* Rotating wheels for easy portability.

» Wide wind deflector for comfortable air circulation.

* Double drain design.

+ With Auto restart function.

* EER to A and COP A++ performance ratings.

» Via Wi-Fi you control your unit wherever you are.
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PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONER

wherever and whenever you are
via your smartphone %z&

with the GREE+ app. i

m TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL 12,000 BTU

CODE PORTABLE A/C GPH12AN-K5NNA1A

w

Capacity*

Btu/h
Power Input (nom) w
Current Input (nom) A
EER* -
COP* -
Energy efficiency class* -
Operation Range °C
Power Supply V/Ph/Hz
Electric Fuse A
Air Flow Volume m3h
Application Area m?
Sound Pressure Level dB(A)
Sound Power Level dB(A)
Refrigerant -
Unit dimensions WxHxB mm
Package dimensions WxHxB mm
Weight (Net) kg
Weight (Gross) kg

*Warm climate zone

FUNCTION COOLING HEATING

3500
11942
1345
59
2.6
A
16~30

3500
11942
1130
4.9
3.1
A++
16~30
220-240/1/50
16
380/330/280
10-22
53/51/49
65/63/61
R290
405x835x385
580X454X879
36.0
41.5
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