MONA



PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONER

















Heating and cooling all year round, suitable for residential and commercial spaces!

1w 1w	1W STANDBY		DEHUMIDIFICATION FUNCTION		OVERFILL PROTECTION	Wifi	WIFI CONTROL
24	24H TIMER	ZZ	SLEEP MODE		EXTERNAL DRAINAGE CONNECTOR	8	SELF-DIAGNOSIS
AUTO	AUTOMATIC OPERATION		LCD REMOTE CONTROL		WIDE SWING	Turbo	TURBO-COOLING FUNCTION
Auto <u></u> +	AUTOMATIC CLEANING FUNCTION	LED	LED DISPLAY	(F)	AUTOMATIC RESTART		KEYLOCK









- Simple and elegant outlines.
- Top discharge design with wide guide louver.
- Rotating wheels for easy portability.
- Wide wind deflector for comfortable air circulation.
- · Double drain design.
- With Auto restart function.
- EER to A and COP A++ performance ratings.
- Via Wi-Fi you control your unit wherever you are.

Direct control of your air conditioner wherever and whenever you are via your smartphone with the GREE+ app.



MON	A		TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS				
MODEL			12,000 BTU				
ODE PORTABLE A/C		BLE A/C	GPH12AN-K5NNA1A				
FUNCTION			COOLING	HEATING			
Capacity*		W	3500	3500			
Сарасну		Btu/h	11942	11942			
Power Input (nom)		W	1345	1130			
Current Input (nom)		Α	5.9	4.9			
EER*		-	2.6	-			
COP*		-	-	3.1			
Energy efficiency class*		-	А	A++			
Operation Range		°C	16~30	16~30			
Power Supply		V/Ph/Hz	220-240 / 1 / 50				
Electric Fuse		Α	16				
Air Flow Volume		m³/h	380/330/280				
Application Area		m²	10 - 22				
Sound Pressure Level		dB(A)	53/51/49				
Sound Power Level		dB(A)	65/63/61				
Refrigerant		-	R290				
Unit dimensions WxHxB		mm	405x835x385				
Package dimensions WxHxB		mm	580X454X879				
Weight (Net)		kg	36	5.0			
Weight (Gross)		kg	41	1.5			
*Warm climate zone							

REV1022A